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NAME          REPRESENTING
CONTRACTOR

ENGINEERING/SERVICES
Finance/Surety

TELEPHONE NUMBER
& E-MAIL ADDRESS

Adam Karagosian Jordan Jones & Goulding Contractor 704-527-4106
adam.karagosian@jjg.com

Alan Cahill Blythe Construction Contractor 321-282-8324

Andrew Douglas Kiewit Southern Contractor 770-487-2300
andy.douglas@kiewit.com

Ben Bishop Lee Construction Company of the 
Carolinas, Inc. Contractor 704-588-5272

bbishop@leecarolinas.com

Bob Lofling Granite Contruction Contractor 813-623-5877
bob.lofling@gcinc.com

Bobby Carter Midasco Contractor 910-850-6885
bcarter@midasco.net

Brian Hoffman Carolina Tractor & Equipment Contractor bhoffman@carolinacat.com

Brian Kuhnle Phillips & Jordan Contractor 336-478-0265
bkuhnle@pandj.com

Brian Webb Blythe Construction Contractor 704-201-0376
brian.webb@blytheconstruction.com

Bruce Allen World Fiber Technologies, Inc. Contractor ballen@worldfiber.com

Bryan Long Dane Construction, Inc Contractor 704-589-9564
bryan@daneconstruction.com

Buddy Luper Sloan Construction Co. Contractor 864-303-1936
luperb@sloancc.net

Chad Curran E S Wagner Contractor 864-269-8585                     
ccurran@eswagner.com

Charles Cooley GATC Contracting Contractor 704-771-1222
ccooley@gatccontracting.com

Chris Byers Taylor & Murphy Construction Co. Contractor 828-667-4526
cbyers@taylorandmurphy.com

Chris Driggers Driggers Electric Contractor 704-527-2811

NCDOT INDUSTRY FORUM 
Contract No. C202521 (R-2248E)
Contract No. C202522 (I-3803B)

Contract No. C202523 (R-2123CE)

Date: December 3, 2009
Time: 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm

Location: College of Health and Human Services (CHHS), Room 155, UNC Charlotte, Charlotte, N.C.
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Clarence Mann Vistabution, LLC Contractor cmann45@bellsouth.net

Clark Bottner Shirley Design Build LLC Contractor cbottner@shirleycontracting.com

David A. Thompson Kisinger Campo & Assoc. Corp. Contractor 704-932-2122 
david.a.thompson@kcaeng.com

David Grey Lane Construction Contractor 704-553-6592
dwgrey@laneconstruct.com

David Martin Martin Landscaping Contractor 704-379-0076       
martinlandscaping@rocketmail.com

David Rankin Lane Construction Contractor 704-555-6580
djrankin@laneconstruct.com

Dennis Curtin Skanska Contractor 757-831-7856
dennis.curtin@skanska.com

Doug Dalton English Construction Contractor 434-845-0301
ddalton@englishconst.com

Douglas Dalton English Construction Contractor 434-845-0301
douglasdalton@englishconst.com

Drew Johnson Barnhill Contracting Co. Contractor 252-823-1021
djohnson@barnillcontracting.com

Dudley Orr Phillips & Jordan, Inc. Contractor 828-735-0947                          
dorr@pandj.com

Earl Driggers Driggers Electric Contractor 704-527-2811

Ed Hood Shaw Contractor 704-785-4099
edward.hood@shawgrp.com

Eric Sommer Austin Bridge & Road Contractor 972-841-8030
esommer@austin-ind.com

Fred O'Dea Blythe Construction, Inc. Contractor 407-645-5500                          
fred.odea@hubbard.com

Gary Brendle Hillcrest Construction, Inc. Contractor earthandpipe@aol.com

Gerald V. Hilton Kisinger Campo & Assoc. Corp. Contractor 704-932-2122             
ghilton@kisingercarnc.com?

Jason Hoyle Blythe Development Co. Contractor 704-588-2023
jhoyle@blythedevelopment.com

Jay Lynch Morgan Corp. Contractor 704-598-9117
jlynch@morgan-corp.com

Jim McBryde Bylthe Construction, Inc. Contractor 704-375-8474  
jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Jim Triplett United Contractors, Inc. Contractor 803-513-1900
jet@uig.net

Joe Iniguez Kiewit Contractor 214-906-7669
joe.iniguez@kiewit.com
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John Dilts Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Contractor 910-452-1145
jdilts@bbinfrastructureinc.com

John McBrayer Blythe Construction, Inc. Contractor 704-615-9973  
john.mcbrayer@blytheconstruction.com

Judson Dalton English Construction Contractor 434-845-0301   
jdalton@englishconstruction.com

Keith Merrick S. T. Wooten Corporation Contractor 252-291-5165
keith@stwcorp.com

Kevin Burns R. E. Burns & Sons Contractor kevinereburns.com

Kevin Clark Alstaldi Contractor 704-363-8889
kjcfireman@aol.com

Kevin J Sifford Hi-Way Paving Inc. Contractor 704-359-8826
ksifford@hiwaypaving.com

Krojo Sapon Express Logistics Services (E. L. S.) Contractor 704-241-6336
kojo119@yahoo.com

Lee Bradley Dellinger, Inc. Contractor 704-283-7551 ext. 291 
lee@dellinger-inc.com

Lori Brogden Schnabel Engineering Contractor lbrogden@schnabel-eng.com

Mark Johnnie Balfour Beatty Contractor 910-452-1145
 mjohnnie@bbinfrastructure.com

Martin Grem Flatiron Construction Corp. Contractor 919-559-2077
mgrem@flatironcorp.com

Matthew Spencer Blythe Development Contractor mspencer@blythedevelopment.com

Michael Bowen Morgan Corp Contractor 704-400-8082                          
mbowen@morgan-corp.com

Mike Long Taylor & Murphy Contractor mlong@taylorandmurphy.com

Mike Manning Archer Western Contractor 770-329-9737
mmanning@walshgroup.com

Mitchell Simpson Wright Brothers Contractor 423-336-2261
msimpson@wbcci.com

Nathan Russell J. T. Russell & Sons Contractor 704-982-2225
jtr@jtrussellandsons.com

Nathaniel Jones Jones Grading & Fencing, Inc. Contractor 704-331-9224
jgfinc@bellsouth.net

Ned Billington Schnabel Engineering Contractor 336-274-9456
ebillington@schnabel-eng.com

Paul Hibbert Phillips & Jordan Contractor 910-342-9992
phibbert@pandj.com

Paul Newman Flatiron Constructors Contractor pnewman@flatironcorp.com
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Phillip Spohn Infrasource LLC Contractor 704-971-4676
pspohn@infrasourceinc.com

Randy Jordan Phillips & Jordan, Inc. Contractor 828-479-3371
randyj@pandj.com

Randy Leason Traffic Control Devices Contractor 704-680-9180
r.leason@tcd-usa.com

Ranwin Maxwell June Grading Contractor 704-591-9241

Ray DeStephen Schnabel Engineering Contractor 804-649-7035

Regina Rehfield PCL Civil Constructors, Inc. Contractor rerehfield@pcl.com

Ricardo Davila Dragados USA Contractor 305-423-7600
rdavilal@dragdos-usa.com

Rick Hertzer Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. Contractor 304-252-6575
rickhertzer@vecelliogrogan.com

Ricky Vick S. T. Wooten Corporation Contractor 252-291-5165
ricky@stwcorp.com

Robert Ryan H.W. Lochner Contractor 773-301-2068
rryan@hwlochner.com

Ron Shaw Lee Construction Company of the 
Carolinas, Inc. Contractor 704-588-5272

rpshaw@leecarolinas.com

Ronnie Ashmore APAC - TN Ballenger Paving Contractor 864-292-9550
rcashmore@apac.com

Roy Bruce Lochner MMM LLP Contractor rbruce@hwlochner.com

Scott Boyle E. S. Wagner Co. Contractor 864-269-8585
sboyle@eswagner.com

Scott Colter Colter Electric Contractor 336-724-6316

Smitty Helms Sloan Construction Co, Inc. Contractor 864-936-3081
helmss@bridge-construction.com

Stephen Arella Vistabution, LLC Contractor

Steve Cosper Granite Contracting Contractor stevecosper@granitecontracting.com

Steve Primm Granite Contracting Contractor steveprimm@granitecontracting.com

Thomas Woodson T. R. Woodson & Associates Contractor trwoodson27405@yahoo.com

Tom Alexander Taylor & Murphy Construction Co. Contractor 828-667-4526
talexander@taylorandmurphy.com

Tom Jones West Contracting Inc. Contractor 828-837-2280
tjones@westcontractinginc.com
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Tom Watson E. S. Wagner Co. Contractor 864-269-8585
twatson@eswagner.com

Troy Carter The Lane Construction Co. Contractor 910-308-8032
tmcarter@laneconstruct.com

West Hunter Hunter Construction Group Contractor 704-363-5889
whunter@hunterconstructiongroup.com

William Davis Barnhill Contracting Co. Contractor 252-824-8221

Brian Eason Lochner MMM LLP Contractor 919-571-7111
beason@hwlochner.com

Tim Boland NCDOT Division 10 704-982-0101
tboland@ncdot.gov

Adam Shannon F&ME Consultants Engineering/Services 803-254-4540
ashannon@fmecol.com

Al Veverka Dewberry Engineering/Services 704-509-9910
aveverka@dewberry.com

Bill Finke Woolpert Inc. Engineering/Services 704-525-6284
bill.finke@woolpert.com

Brad McLester S&ME Engineering/Services bmclester@smeinc.com

Brian Wiles Florence & Hutcheson Engineering/Services 919-851-6066
bwiles@flohut.com

Bryon Willoughby Willoughby 2000 PLLC Engineering/Services 704-895-5350
blw@willoughby2000.com

Carl M. Mullins Gulf Coast Property Acquistion Inc. Engineering/Services cmullins@gcpa.net

Carldon Hall URS Engineering/Services carldon_hall@urs.com

Chad Critcher R S & H Engineering/Services chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Chad Huffines Michael Baker Engineering, Inc. Engineering/Services 336-931-1500
chuffines@mbakercorp.com

Charles Hiner Golder Engineering/Services 336-852-4903
chiner@golder.com

Chris Johnson Gannett Fleming Engineering/Services cjohnson@gfnet.com

Daniel Bridges Parsons Brinckerhoff Engineering/Services 704-342-5404
bridges@pbworld.com

Daniel Mickney Geoscience Group Engineering/Services 704-941-2243
dmickney@geosciencegroup.com

David Bass PBS&J Engineering/Services 919-876-6888
dwbass@pbsj.com

David L. Wilver Wilbur Smith Associates Engineering/Services 919-755-0583
dwilver@wilbursmith.com
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David Lipka WPC Engineering/Services 704-927-4000
dlipka@wpceng.com

David Simpson Simpson Engineers & Associates Engineering/Services dsimpson@simpsonengr.com

David Stricklyn Kimley - Horn Engineering/Services david.stricklyn@kimley-horn.com

Dawn White Finley Engineering Group, Inc. Engineering/Services 850-894-1600                          
dawn.white@finleyengineeringgroup.com

Dean Hatfield Louis Berger Group Engineering/Services 919-866-4425
dhatfield@louisberger.com

Dennis Mory Florence & Hutcheson Engineering/Services 919-851-6066
dmory@flohut.com

Derek Staton HDR Engineering Engineering/Services derek.staton@hdrinc.com

Don Spence Progressive Design Group Engineering/Services 704-510-4281
dspence1@carolina.rr.com

Donald Morton Morton & Morton Design Services Engineering/Services 919-882-6066                          
donaldmorton@nc.rr.com

Doug Saunders Ty Lin International Engineering/Services 919-875-0084
douglas.saunders@tylin.com

Duane Bents S&ME Engineering/Services 704-523-4726
dbents@smeinc.com

Elham Farzam LPA Group Engineering/Services 704-665-9935
efarzam@lpagroup.com

Greg Boulanger HNTB Engineering/Services 704-208-5362
gboulanger@hntb.com

Greg Jones Mulkey Engineers & Consultants Engineering/Services 704-566-4360
gjones@mulkeyinc.com

Greg Kempf HDR Engineering Engineering/Services 919-785-1118
greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

Greg Kolat Gulf Coast Property Acquisition Inc. Engineering/Services 704-529-3989
gkolat@gcpa.net

Greg Milakovic Gannett Fleming Engineering/Services gmilakovic@gfnet.com

Greg Schuch Florence & Hutcheson Engineering/Services 803-254-5800
gschuch@flohut.com

Henry Liles HNTB Engineering/Services 919-424-0463
hliles@hntb.com

J. R. Harrah Willoughby 2000 PLLC Engineering/Services jrharrah@bellsouth.net

Jacob Carpenter Ramey Kemp & Associates Engineering/Services jcarpenter@rameykemp.com

Jeanell Morton Morton & Morton Design Services Engineering/Services 919-882-6066                          
jdmorton@nc.rr.com
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Jeanne Richter The LPA Group Engineering/Services jrichter@lpagroup.com

Jeff Day Gulf Coast Property Acquisition Inc. Engineering/Services jday@gcpa.net

Jeff Gagne STV / RWA Engineering/Services 704-372-1885                
jeff.gagne@stvinc.com

Jeff Moore Kimley-Horn Engineering/Services 919-677-2175
jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com

Jim Beck DRMP Engineering/Services 704-332-2289
jbeck@drmp.com

Jim Davis CESI Engineering/Services 704-786-5404
jimdavis@cesilds.com

Jim Pearsall EMH&T Engineering/Services 704-548-0333
jpearsall@emht.com

Jimmy Dennis Sepi Engineering Engineering/Services 704-714-4880
jdennis@sepiengineering.com

Joel Michael LPA Group Engineering/Services 770-265-2687
jsmichael@lpagroup.com

John C. Adams PBS & J Engineering/Services 919-876-6888
jcadams@pbsj.com

Jonathan Scarce Mulkey Engineers & Consultants Engineering/Services 803-376-8408
jscarce@mulkeyinc.com

Len Sanderson Parsons Brinckerhoff Engineering/Services 919-889-8910
sanderl@pbworld.com

Latanya Martin Gulf Coast Property Aquistion Inc. Engineering/Services lmartin@gcpa.net

Len Hill AECOM Engineering/Services 919-854-6231
len.hill@aecom.com

Lou Raymond Arcadis Engineering/Services 704-544-5480
lou.raymond@arcadis-us.com

Mark Price UCCI Engineering/Services 704-844-9093
mprice@ucc-inc.com

Meg Williams CESI Engineering/Services 704-786-5404
megwilliams@cesilds.com

Michael Craig WSP-Sells Engineering/Services michael.craig@wspsells.com

Nikhil Bhandari Louis Berger Group Engineering/Services 202-303-2619
nbhandari@louisberger.com

Paul W McMahan Gulf Coast Property Aquistion Inc. Engineering/Services 704-529-3949
pmcmahan@gcpa.net

Rich Williams Carolina Resource Mapping Engineering/Services 843-770-9958
rwilliams@mapres.com

Richard C. Wells Kleinfelder Engineering/Services 336-668-0093
rwells@kleinfelder.com
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Richard Coffman Louis Berger Group Engineering/Services 919-866-4426
rcoffman@louisberger.com

Sajjad Alam Parsons Engineering/Services 919-854-1346
sajjad.alam@parsons.com

Sam Erby, Jr. Louis Berger Group Engineering/Services 828-396-3364
erby.assoc.@gmail.com

Scott Armstrong LPA Group Engineering/Services srarmstrong@lpagroup.com

Scott Elliott LMS Engineering/Services

Scott Rhine Gannett Fleming Engineering/Services srhine@gfnet.com

Scott Saunders Terracon Engineering/Services 704-509-1777                 
sasaunders@terracon.com

Sharon Tyndall Mactec Engineering/Services smtyndall@mactec.com

Shawn Epps F&ME Consultants Engineering/Services 803-254-4540
sepps@fmecol.com

Stephen Roberts RK&K Engineering/Services 919-878-9560
sroberts@rkk.com

Steve Kiser Mactec Engineering/Services 704-357-5568
sekiser@mactec.com

Steve Thomas RK&K Engineering/Services 919-878-9560
sthomas@rkk.com

Steve Whitley Arcadis Engineering/Services 919-854-1282

Stu Matthis STV/ Ralph Whitehead Engineering/Services 704-287-9666
stuart.matthis@stvinc.com

Tim Griffin Golder Engineering/Services 919-462-6491
tgriffin@golder.com

Tim Hayes PB Engineering/Services 919-749-1819
hayest@pbworld.com

Todd Neely Woolpert Engineering/Services 704-525-6284
todd.neely@woolpert.com

Tom Gandolfi Parsons Engineering/Services 678-969-2307

Tom Harris Wilbur Smith Associates Engineering/Services 919-755-0583
tharris@wilbursmith.com

Warren Lamb Florence & Hutcheson Engineering/Services 919-851-6066
wlamb@flohut.com

William Wentzien Cranmer Engineering Engineering/Services 704-909-2900
williamwentzien@cranmerengineering.com

Benton Kyner Travelers Finance/Surety bkyner@travelers.com
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Brad Lornult?? Willis Finance/Surety  

Edward Boyles Wells Fargo Finance/Surety 704-715-6112
edward.boyles@wachovia.com

Guy Proctor Travelers Finance/Surety gproctor@travelers.com

Hunter Dawkins Cameron - Harris Finance/Surety 704-281-8959

Jeff Gaines Travelers Bond Finance/Surety 704-544-3706                       
jgaines@travelers.com

John Thomas Wells Fargo Insurance Finance/Surety john_thomas3@wellsfargois.com

Randy Bishop Travelers Bond Finance/Surety 919-408-8301
crbishop@travelers.com

Stan Halliday Travelers Bond Finance/Surety 860-277-9355                         
jhalliday@travelers.com

Stephen Knox Travelers Bond Finance/Surety 919-408-0303
sknox@travelers.com

Sue Waterhouse Societe Generale Finance/Surety 212-278-6530                          
sue.waterhouse@sgcib.com

Tom Dawkins Cameron Harris Finance/Surety 704-338-1408
tomd@bondnet.net

Tom McCarley J. Smith Lanier Finance/Surety tmccarley@jsmithlanier.com

Zoe Markwick Societe Generale Finance/Surety 212-278-7840                     
zoe.markwick@sgcib.com

Rachelle Latimer NCDOT NCDOT - Business Opportunity and 
Worforce Development

704-849-0832
rllatimer@ncdot.gov

Tami Gabriel NCDOT NCDOT - Business Opportunity and 
Worforce Development

919-508-1831                          
tgabriel@ncdot.gov

Jeff D'Arruda NCDOT NCDOT - Division 10 704-455-2958

Jen Thompson NCDOT NCDOT - Division 10 704-342-6618
jenthompson@ncdot.gov

Philip Moxley NCDOT NCDOT - Division 10 704-982-0101
ptmoxley@ncdot.gov

Richard Hancock NCDOT NCDOT - Division 10 704-982-0101
rwhancock@ncdot.gov

Barry Moose NCDOT NCDOT - Division 10

Richard Pruitte NCDOT NCDOT - Division 10 704-455-2958
rpruitte@ncdot.gov

Tawana Brooks NCDOT NCDOT - Division 10
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Mark Foster NCDOT NCDOT - Financial Management 
Division

James Jeffreys NCDOT NCDOT - Locations & Surveys 704-849-8064
jjeffreys@ncdot.gov

Mojdeh Magihpour NCDOT NCDOT - Locations & Surveys 704-849-8064

Pat Tuttle NCDOT NCDOT - Locations & Surveys 336-414-2868
ptuttle@ncdot.gov

Eric Hunter NCDOT  NCDOT - Materials and Tests 704-845-1151

Victor Barbour NCDOT NCDOT - Technical Services

Anil Panicker NCDOT NCDOT - Transportation Planning atpanicker@ncdot.gov

Jamal Alavi NCDOT NCDOT - Transportation Planning jalavi@ncdot.gov

Rodger Rochelle NCDOT NCDOT - Transportation Program 
Management

Nicole Toma NCDOT NCDOT - Transportation Program 
Management

Nilesh Surti NCDOT NCDOT - Transportation Program 
Management

Tim McFadden NCDOT NCDOT - Transportation Program 
Management

Jackie Armstrong NCDOT NCDOT - Transportation Program 
Management

Khaled Al-Akhdar NCDOT NCDOT - Transportation Program 
Management

Janos Gergely UNCC Professor 704-687-4166                          
jgergely@uncc.edu

Vincent Ogunro UNCC Professor vogunro@uncc.edu

Martin Kane UNCC Professor

Andy Thompson UNCC Student dathomp1@uncc.edu

Brittany Dowdy UNCC  Student bddowdy@uncc.edu

David W. Naylor UNCC Student dnaylor@uncc.edu

Devin Smith UNCC Student dsmit294@uncc.edu

Jesse Snellings UNCC Student jsnelli@uncc.edu



11

NAME          REPRESENTING
CONTRACTOR

ENGINEERING/SERVICES
Finance/Surety

TELEPHONE NUMBER
& E-MAIL ADDRESS

Josh Myers UNCC Student jamyers1@uncc.edu

Kanya Mukoko UNCC Student kkmukoko@uncc.edu

Matt Christma UNCC Student rmchrist@uncc.edu

Ray Atkinson UNCC Student 704-287-5859
ratkin14@uncc.edu

Ryan Brumfield UNCC Student 919-928-3377
rmbrumfield@uncc.edu

Seth Harrelson UNCC Student

Brandon Lindsey Martin Marietta Supplier 980-721-1219
brandon.lindsey@martinmarietta.com

Jeff Jones Baker Concrete Supplier 786-877-8769
jonesje@bakerconcrete.com

Kevin Jones Martin Marietta Supplier 980-721-2588
kevin.jones@martinmarietta.com

Tim Garrett VMC Supplier 704-607-0790
garrettt@vmcmail.com

Travis Overcash Utility Precast Supplier 704-721-0106
utilityprecast@hotmail.com

Stuart Basham City of Charlotte 704-336-4095
sbasham@ci.charlotte.nc.us

Tim Gibbs City of Charlotte DOT 704-336-3917
tgibbs@charlottenc.gov


